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Men - 4 - Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landon Wu474
International

15.200 15.150 14.70015.300 15.50015.600 91.450
1 1 2T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Zeph Thomas455
Auburn

13.300 14.300 13.90015.500 15.10014.300 86.400
9 2 1 9 2T 2T 2 

2 

Ben Nikolaychuk469
International

14.700 11.300 14.80015.300 15.10014.300 85.500
2 3 2T 1 2T 2T 3 

3 

Jaylen Wells473
International

14.300 9.800 13.60015.100 14.90014.100 81.800
4T 7 4 12 4 4 4T

4T

Tyler Shimizu497
Top Flight

13.400 10.800 14.70014.900 14.60013.400 81.800
8 5 5T 2T 6T 5 4T

4T

Dominic Gianatiempo478
Liberty

13.800 10.700 14.50014.300 13.80013.700 80.800
6 6 11 4 5 10 6 

6 

Hunter Paphavasit471
International

14.400 9.500 14.30014.700 14.40013.400 80.700
3 8 7 5 6T 7 7 

7 

Avery Abedi458
Extreme

14.300 7.900 14.10014.600 14.50012.800 78.200
4T 13 8 6 8 6 8 

8 

Nathaniel Walker485
Liberty

12.000 11.100 13.70012.600 14.30012.500 76.200
13 4 14 10T 9T 8T 9 

9 

Cole Lewis494
Top Flight

13.700 9.400 10.90014.900 14.30012.000 75.200
7 9 5T 14 13 8T 10 

10 

Kyle Verweij457
Auburn

12.300 8.700 14.00014.500 13.70011.600 74.800
11 11 9T 7* 14 11 11T

11T

Sean Shimizu496
Top Flight

12.600 8.600 14.00014.200 12.90012.500 74.800
10 12 12 7* 9T 12 11T

11T

Cody Ho492
Top Flight

12.100 9.100 13.10013.900 12.80012.200 73.200
12 10 13 13 11 13 13 

13 

Kedin Etievant452
Auburn

10.500 7.200 13.70014.500 11.30012.100 69.300
14 14 9T 10T 12 14 14 

14 


